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RESOURCES DEPi)

rlit{lrlil FF'*IFF]I-

No.2-D
ACP (DY. DIR.) FOUCE: ANTI tA lrllil 955788:1325

VARSHA SHARIi{A SETTLEI.{ENT DEPARTMENT

-z
8490601706

OF

OF

RAMKHETAWAN
sH.

OF

CElI-
CTiIEF

OF

1

2

srlG:t

F]

4

5

6

7

!l

E PUBLIC

& PUBUC

& PUBUC

0

1

2

5



t".-liTrr|-.l:,]t]TTi,TIq
]AIPIJRRA]i,IESH KUMAR

KUMAWAT

]AIPURSONU BENIWAL

98871

7023022633

PRAVEEN GAI{GWAL Trd

,AIPURNEHA D/O SH. PR,G

7 AP

STAFF SELECTION

7Et.T

iFrtr{,

iUlrti rr] PR & G1/S

SELECI'ION

& HEALTH DEPARTMENT

& HEALTH DEPARTMENTAP

]AIPURMEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTI,{ENTAP

CFIi]

73

]AIPURDIRECTORATE MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENTPUSHPENDRA SI GH
sy'o sH. KAU
CHARAN RAIPUT

]AIPUR.IIMEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENTVISH U DUTI MEHTA AP

9887234565,AIPUR,AIPUR OEVELOPIIEI'IT
NI |TH.IEITV

RAJENDRA KUIi.IAR
rdr.tata

IA

,AIPt,R,AIRJR DEVELOPMENT
!rl.r.HoatTY

-{l rl:LIIIIIJa I r1'Al IA

]AIPUR 9354774563]AIPUR DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORTY

IA

]AIPUR 7611040510IAIPUR DEVELOP!,IE'{TIA

9509557353DIiUir rIl:IlfliA

DEVELOPMENT

iI{ri:lfd rll:I[|l

METRO

,l:I rtrir{Ill

24

9414043505

9799L71Xt70

946294944

7737g,9122

9*?LLA92

8058171382

[Ifi'r:tr FB

FtI:ttwtlz

142605

3l,:7-rl*Itt )

l'|t tLrl4t )

3 rdd

liIa
IAIPUR

POONAM MEENA DIRECTORATE ,AIPUR

Ptl'lKY MEENA CMHO IAIPUR

ADITYA KUMAWAT DIRECTORATE

10

11 CMHO

12

13 9694a26196

14

15 IARA CHAND SAINI

16
PAIPUR

L7 LAVKUSH SHARMA ,AtPUR

LABOUR DEPARTMET{T

LABOUR DEPARTMEI'IT

LAAOUR DEPART]iIETT

If{.Il]rlil:IIt[iIIlIi I

feam No. 2-E

IAIPIIR

8302002887

18 CHAI{DER BHAN ,AIPUR

19

,Itj

,AIPUR

DEPUTY LABOUR
COMMISSIONER

]AIPUR

]AIPUR

,AIPUR

DEPUTY LABOUR
COMMISSIONER

FITd'lrd|IFP

DEPUTY LABOUR
cottt{Isslot{ER

8952888321

25 ,ITENDAR PAL
NITHARWAL

IA DEPUTY LABOUR
cot{ ISSIoNER

IAIPUR 8769384194

SANJEEV SINHA ACP (DY. DIR.) ELECTION DEPARTMENT ]AIPUR 9983929991

SHILPA SOYAL ]lla
RAJESH LUHADIYA T{d HQ

PAIPUR
9829015870

KAl.lAL KISHORE
SHARMA S/O SH.
DEV! NARAIN

PRG S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMEI.IT 9414718088

,{.1 AGRICULTURE DEPARTI{ENT

EIECTIO DEPARTMET{T

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMEI{T

,AIPUR

Ir[d IAIPUR

T' D(t{aalr-\ it ,AIPUR

TAR.UN KUMAR, -]HA [, .llafialilltil MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMEI{T

IAIPUR

SURA' PRAKASH [, Dlil:realfiil IAIPUR

i(, SHALINI GUPTA D/O
SH. MAHENDRA PAL
GUPTA

[, 3II:r.l I.4EDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR-I IAIPUR

l1 LAUTA BAIRWA AP FREE

INVESTIGATIO
MEDICAL COLTfGE & HOSPITATS-
sti,ts

IAIPUR

L2 PTYTISH XUMAR IA LAW AND LEGAL AFFAIRS
r'FDAETMFNT

,AIPUR

IAIPUR13 RAJESH KUMAR S/O
SH. SURESH KUMAR

IA ,la{q(.lil LMRACY & CONT1NUING
EDUCATION(ADULT EDU)

14 RAVINDER KUMAR TA OIRECTORATE LOCAL NIDHI ANKESHAN irlEITI'

15 I.]llfla:l-IkIIL IA LOCAL NIDHT ANKESHAN
DEPARTMENT

irjlrl]{

16 SUBHASH JALTHANIA TA REGIONAL OFFICE LOCAL NIDHI ANKESHAN
i'f r;EIIErJ[I

,AIPUR-II IAIPUR 9950025003

t7 I{EHA AR,YA IA REGIONAL OFFICE LOCAL NIDHI ANKESHAN ,AIPUR.I ,AIPUR 9799208I,d,,

4

5

6

E

9

DEEI{ DAYAL

sH.KUI{AR

PRASAD GUR]UR

tfIIII['fII
SH. RAMESHWAR

ASIIA STIARMA D/O IIA
SH. SATYA NARAYAi'| I

I

2l l^DINESH KUMAR

22 *1"
KAVITA SHARMA D/O IIA
SH. GOPI CHAND I
SI.IAAMA I

PRIYAN(A DAD

l*

1

2 iIIl rf .I{r:ftriIl :IIfa
3

4

f^"'*
L.l

SINGH
vo sH.

7 t(IInti

3

Contlnues......



3t;il"5tlriill l*'
:lllllarlf.-j t[fa LOCAL NIDHI ANKESHAN

LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT

FI:tIfr'n]Tl

,AIPUR

,AIPUR lt:rIl}TnIiFB

,AIPUR

9414530581,AIPUR

,AIPUR a754005132

'a{{rJa
941.1057145

E EF r:FFFr.l

TfiIII

KTI]|[T

7t
DEPARTTIENT

olo
LAKSHMI

.E.E.E ffi, [r']
1a

19
20

IA DIRECTORATE

:frll rvr?Fl:lll r{IA iA
'AI'TR
'L\I|iUI

trflEl

iA LOCAL SEI.f GOVERI{MENT 3}1:tl}}fiIl
iA LOI(AYUKTA SACHIVALAYA

TRISHLA MAWAR
rrlr:n

SOMDATT CHANWALA

RAVMRIi{A S/O SH.
PRABHU I.AL VER A

tI
l=23-l

IA

7l

r:iirFITIrElIi
24 (.] IA-rUa. /.I-'L(.l:l llAr:\'/:I IAIPUR 9413393332

25 aJ {da. /l'l il a:l i I.l'.l\1lr.rrl*{{:lIfIIItTl ,AIPUR 9165307808

SANIAY SI GHAL sA (JT. DrR.) TRANSPORT DEPARTMEiIT ,AIPUR t420!t222

T€am I{o. :l-A
RA'EEV BHARGAVA ACP (DY. DIR,) PLANNING DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR 9352535472

AI{IL KUMAR GOYAL TrId IRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT ,AIPUR IT'EITIrfE

AKLESH KUUAR, TdG COMruIER CELL irJ]:I.ImraFtfltf, Fitii illrfln

DE1/ENORA KUHAR
SHARMA S/O SH.
BANWARI LAL

PRG

,rTd

DEPARTT{ENT OF PERSONNEL

rrJiutflr'flf,Tfl RTO

COMPUTER CELL

TRAI{SPORT DEPARTIiIEiTT
IJATPUR 

DrvrSrO[

,i{d FINANCE DEPART ET{T ,AIPUR 1ltltat t)
POOJA D/O SH.
RAMDEV SINGII
DHAKA

FREE

TNVESTTGATION
SCHEME, ACCOUNT

]AIPUR

NEELAM SAINI T' iriirtn 7477667999

RAJ KUMAR DARIYA AP IATPUR IffiIT'F'Z

10 PARESH DUSE'A AP ,AIPUR 9571278lj24

RAIEEV AGARWAL

MUKESH MACHIWAL
vo sH. D.P.
T.IACHIWAL

SHWETA KUMAWAT

RACHAiIA SONI

AP lAIruR !'I:FI'tr-:FF

IA AGRICULTURE DEPARTT4ENT

AGRICULTUR,E DEPARTT{ENT

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMEiIT

trtfrEifl?l

IA HQ
|lAIPUR

9667300329

14 IA

a
a
A

,AIPUR Ttrwttln)

1S SONIKA BOHARA i:Ffl'FFIr*I:l

15 KHYATI MATTA

17 ASHISH GUPTA UBRARY

DIRECIORATE

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
De.tqFat rrlalN

18 RINKU KHANDELWAL iA DEPARTMEI,IT OF PERSONNEL

19 IA DEPARTMENT OF PERSOI{NEL 'ati[a

.ra) MEGHA JAIN IA DEPARTMET{T OF PROSEC(MON 'LIl:illi 7737ll/,3324

774226L663

:FFTrfEJIU'I

2L RINKU CHOUDHARY IA DEPARTI.IENT OF PROSECUTION IAIPUR.I iAIrlil

IEENA VERMA E@NOMICS A STATISTICS
DFDANTiiFNT

SANGEETA KARADIA ECONOT.TTCS a 9TATISTTCS
DEPARTMENT

DHANRAI ilEENA 

I

E@NOi{ICS &.

DEPARTMEiIT
STATISTICS

POOIA DOTANIYA
l'o

& STATISTICS HQ

Team t{o. :l-B
ACP (DY. DIR.)

IRRIGATION DEPARTUENT(WATER
RESOURCES OEFr)

irlllua .:H;Irrfilrr)
22 IA HQ

IJAIPUR

23

24

IA HQ

IA HQ ,AIPUR !!}}Hrll!l

,L1 ,AIR,lR FZ:H*EI*I

DINESH CHAND VI'AY iIIrII]I ?IrWL*tIttl

-qIITiI:ITFEN{IrI

UMA YADUVAI{SHI

fo'**
PATPUR

Itt{Et tbL

xd 7II,!8 
"'E

NAZAR MOHAMMED
i'zlrrl

PRG

!ird
:-itE

AP

AT{IMAI. HUSBANDRY ,AIPUR 94L4594L47

AOEEL AHMED
ELECTION DEPARTIi{EiTT

,r:mllrlt tit{rrtfi'ILm] inllrlil

,AIPURAP PLANiII,{G ii,IANPOWER Elrrdffilm

fo'*o

'437
xuI[a

lI[I]i:IIrj
IKAYUKTA SACHIVALAYA ctTTtEl

I{o. 3

1

2

3

4

5

r:l

7

a EDUCATION

RAJ DEPARTIIEITIT

r:tflill:IilFrdI:Erj

9

11

12

13

HQ

HQ

f^'**

. IAGDISH PRASAD
SHAR A

1

4

FIIANCE DEPARTIiIENTCELLEI

4

6

7

,rl

7 Contlnur3......



DIT: Dlrlrlct

]AIPUR 9530018429POUCE: ATS & SOG

a05a455425

AP

IA

iTlita

KUMAR S/O
. DULA RAM

CHAND DAIYA

SINGH ,AIPUR 94L409577AMBER

:rtrdJtIj ELECTORAL
REGISTRATION

ASSISTANT
EI..ECTORAL

REGISTRATION

EI.-ECTION DEPART E T VIRATI{AGAR

JAIPURASSISTANT
ELECTORAL
REGISTRATTON

SANGANER

[FIM''EELECTORAL
REGISTRATION

ADARSH NAGAR ,AIPUR

IAIPUR 9587304492DEPUTY REGIONAL
EI,TPLOYEMENT

]AIPUR a9479A4991T.]II E*JGIII.E

itTIrUa Erf EFFf.ftnmIIITFFIT.TILn

902447o/.LOI]:I:]

coMMESIOI{ER 978.115241

10

,ATPUR 789L441563

IAIPUR 9413804191

9001s40111

95712111a4

.:t{|IltltrEl

MErun IAIPUR DEVELOP|,IENT
AI ITH.IEITV

4769229124

r}.TfiTM

10

11

t2

POUCE: DGP OFFICE (PHQ) ,AIPUR

ELECTTON DEPARTi{ENT

13 MEERA KUMARJ
MEENA

EI-ECTIOI DEPARTMEI,IT ]AIPUR 8104158078

t4 PAWAN KUltlAR
MEENA S/O SH.
DHOLA RAM MEENA

?I ,AIPUR 8058135s95

15 REKHA KUI,iAWAT ELECNON DEPARTMENT 3!Fr{. +EEId

15

iA

IA

iA

ALPANA KUi4ARI
RATHORE

IA

SUNITA GAHLOT IA

ETECTION DEPARTMEI,ITARCHANA SAINI D/O
SH. SITARAM SAINI

17 R,AINI GOYAL EMPLOYUENT DEPARTMENT

iEl EMPLOYMENT DEPARTIIEl{f

19 EMPI-OYI,IE?{T DEPARTI,IENT

EMPLOYTTIENT DEPARTMENT7m MAHESH KU]i,IAR VO
SH. SATYANARAYAN
GHOSALYA

rI

IA

7I

IA

IA

IA

,AIPUR

21

22

23

ENiPLOYN4ENT DEPARTMENT ]AIPUR

FOOD CIVIL SUPruES &
CONSUIIER AFFAIRS

BQ ,AIPUR 97722220L5

DISTRICT SUPPLY
OFFICER

DISTRICT SUPPLY
OFFICER

FOOD CIVIL SUPPUES &
CONSU]i.IER AFFAIRS

FOOD CIVIL SUPruES &
CONSUI,{ER AFFAIRS
DEPARTMEI\IT
FOOD SAFETY APPELLATE
AUTHORITY

,AIPUR 96LO454417

24 ]AIPUR 3lfiiFFlrr{,IAIPUR-II

r- 9929969056

Team No. llc
9451304020

2 9424164147

25

VINOD KUMAR
MAHESHWARI

KRISHNA NAND
qHAPMA

VASUDEV
M'r!l 

'HAI\IDA'IITSHARIIA S/O
HANSH RN

YASHPAL

VINOD SHAR,iIA

ACP (DY. DIR.) coti,tli,tERoAL TAXES
DEPARTMEMT

,ild

,iI.i

PRG

,il€i

illliifa:li):Illrltll{lli iAiIUil

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTI4ENT it?tiiirla IIIiIflIllB

coli,lli.tERoAL TAXES
DEPARTMET{T

HQ D?tilrra SIrIr[ir]l.Il

co PUIER CELL ENnUr{a'l:IIrtrill{lll ]AIPUR 99242L7545

,d.i TNFORI4ATION & PUBLIC
RELATION DEPARTI,{ENT

]AIPUR 9828209733

AP

PRAVEEN KUMAR
llt6aRwa

AP

SACHII{ AGARWAL
s/o sH. AsHoK

AP

11 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA
S/O SH. DEVA RAM
BUI{IGR

'L

KHUSHBU SHARI,IA IA

IA ICENTR,E FOR GOOD

lcovenur,rce 
tcce)

IA

IA
lHcr,r 

RrPA

HCM RIPA

IRRIGATIoN DEPARTMEMT(WATER
RESOURCES DEPT)

,AIPUR OEVELOPMENT

]AIPUR 99821959,15POLICE: HOIiIE DEPARTMET{T

IG(POUCE) POLICE: STATE CRIME RECORD
BUREAU

]AIPUR 9509322730

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING lAIPUR 9636406267

PUBLIC HEALTH E],IGI EERING
DEPARTMEI{T

]AIPUR 9829025213

R.P.G. DEPT ]AIPUR 9887438333

12 CENTRE FOR GOOD
GOVERNANCE (CGG)

HCM RIPA ]AIPUR 9602005292

13 PRIYA BAIRWA HCM RIPA

14 mt]ro HCIi.I RIPA

ili rAl1[tl

l5 IA ,AIPUR

t7 A

IA
fAIPUR

]AIPUR

946:2774337

'Il
19

.Ti?:1:flrsUlut

7I

Ii l,'1f,1.'{UiL\I:l l'/:I Il I

SANDHYA SATIIA

MAHAVEER PRASAD
YADAV

VIJAY SHAI{XAR
CHOUDHARY

SH. MOHAN

3

4

5

6

7 SECU.

E

9

XUMAR

BRI] LAL

SHARI,IA

!:l C.ontlnues......



xTl,i:s. 3_ff7-":rlrl

20

2t

IA ]AIR,R DEVELOPMENT
ar rrH60tfv

,AIPUR t#trrrrto
IA ,AIPUR OEVELOPMENT

AUIHORITY
,AIPUR 8233133532

22 IA ACQUISTION
|TID

JAIPUR

frwFnin

riJiltr'r;rn

,*1 IA i7:Iar|Iit

21 ,ITEIDRA SIRAWATA I,A iAI'U'

25 MAYA RATHORE a illlfllil

YOGESH KUMAR
SHARMA S/O SH.
SHAIIBHU DAYAL

PUBUC WORKS DEPARf]i.IENT

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTITENT

'alrrja EI]-{;FIf,FTN

HARISH KUi,IAR HQ rLllrUil 94t483L75/.

3

4

STATE @NSUI.{ER @MMISSION

PI.A,{NI]{G DEPART]iIENT

IAIPUR ETH'FFEFZN

Trd ,AIPUR 94621-65801

Tdd COiIPUIER CEII FINA CE DEPARTMEI{T ilf,lrR

,OGENDER STNGH
S/O SH. IQBAL SING}I

rard

qI

RA'ASTHAN ETE,CTRICTY
REGULATORY COMMISSIOI{

ilf,tr|R yL4795941

IIII:B:IInI IIIT:II
MSHA JAII,IAN

EarPruR l
AP HQ ,AIPUR

SABIYA KHAN AP

:f,

IA

RAJASTHAN t,IEDICAL SERVICES

CORPORANON U ITED
itQ

fo'**
96722772L3

10

t2

VISH U KUMAWAT

rFIEITiT.{:.IIIII:E n

SHIVANGI PATANI

ARCHANA TIWARI

RAIASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORANON UMITED

HQ IAIPUR 97e52626t2

RATASTHAT{ STATE BEVERAGES
coRPoRAnoN ui{mD

LOKAYUKTA SACHIVALAYA

iIf,EM rfiIE r'l:tn

!.Iff'f'f'!EIIj,AIPUR

P-[rPtJR I
L4 FiNrdx TA LOKAYUKTA SACHIVALAYA

PAIPUR
9461364032

ili SUNITA IANGIR iA & HEALTH HQ in{tUil FIl IFTIB

15 IA DIRECIORATE & HEALTH inHlI-J a,47920L32

t7 ll HQ ,AIPUR E]iEJ:'ITf,FT'

m ,YON UNDOTIYA TA FOREST DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR 773726/.200

19 LAV KUI,IAR AVASTHI IA ,AIPUR

20 FOOJA CTIHITROUYA IA ID ZOI{E OFFICE I,IEOICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ilf,TItr

2L DALIA Ii{EDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTIIEiIT HQ irjt{n 8560A82,lit

22 vo sH. IA DIRECTORATE MEDICIL A HEALT}I DEPARTMEI{T IT'III gtt Lat E

23 POOIA CHOUDHARY IA DIRECTORATE I,IEDICAL & HEALTH DEPART]iiEIT JAIPUR Flf,Wvtttn

,LI olo
SH. LADU RAII

iA DIRECTOMTE MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTI{ENT |IJTIIR TLAET'E I:4

25 IA DIRECTORATE MEDTCAL & HEALTH DEPARTI{EiI 95711iO119

o. :l-E
ANIT TIWAR,I ACP (DY. DIR.) HQ ,AIPUR 9414555423

ASHUTOSH SHARMA Tdd HQ 9&19191r91

7dd RA'ASIHAN @UNCIL OF

EII]iiEI{TARY EDUCATION (RCEE)

RURAL DEVELOPN,IE {fd ,AIPUR 9E280-73015

FOREST ]AIPUR
9,|62845290

]TfiLFffiM PRG
itJT{nrl 946L266162

ASHISH PHULWARI AP RAIASTHAT{ STATE BB/ERAGES
@RPORATION U ITED

,AIPUR 902a773537

VIJENDRA SINGH
NIRWAN

AP

fo'**
ETFZ]FTELTI:I

LTMITED

SHAUNI VERTIA D/O
SH, S}IRI ASHOK
KUMAR VERMA

rT, ,NN,R 96603E6050
92L4I,-13,37

GUPTA

RATHORE S/O SH.
SINGH

fEtfln

sH.
KU]i.IAR [tID

AFFAIRS

AFFAIRS

o. :l-D
DIR.)I

2

;Ifl{,J-.T;IEITiTI

RATESH SHARi,IA S/O
OHAN LAL SHARMA

SHOBHA TAXMANLI

6

7
rrffrEill$l

UMITEO
a

9

t: (TA SACHIVALAYA TE]:B

i]l

CHTEF
OF

AFFAIRS

1

2

3

4
STIANKAR LAL

.l
SH. MOHAT{MED

6

7

a

I
REVENUE INTEIIIGENCI

;r{zif,ffi
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Contact tlo

9928700216

HEALTH DEPARTIiIENT

P|,IO-GOVERNMENT
SATELUTE HOSPITAL

MEOICAI & HEALTH DEPART]iiENT BAiII PARK

IA PI,IO-HARIBUX
I(ANWATryA
GOVERNI{ENT
DISTRICT HOSPITAL

MEOICAL & HEALTH DEPARTME T infl{rra 9602956.?3

IA D!RECTORATE TEDICAL & HEALTH DEPART]i.IENT iI:IlrUll I'ITd.FJ:].II:n

:.1i, ?TllIliia , ftt'l

:6TflrrrlltSsJ:l AP RAIASTHAI{ STATE DEPARTIIENT
OF REVEIUE INIEI.XGENCE fo'**

AP HQ-REDUCIION
cErirERs (Rc)

RAIASTHAI{ STATE GAT{GA]{reAR
SUGAR MILI,S

,AIPUR 8104707555

12 L\ ,lrl:fqTarrIii MEDICAI & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR 7665151515

13 iA DIRECTORATE MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT IATPt,R 9{50117165

14

15

irjl cr{Ho MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ]AIPUR-I IAIPUR 9636713308
88iO767470

LOVELY D/O SH. iA DIRECTORATE Ii.IEDTCAL & HEALTH DEPARTME]T ]AIPUR IIEI'IiIg:rl
iI: KRISHAN MIGAR irl OIRECTORATE MEDICAL A HEALTH DEPARTMEiIT ,AIR,R FrFrI.tIIrE

17 RA'ENDM KUMAR
TAYAETA

IA OIRECTORATE MEOICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMEI{T

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PAIPTJR
9024494.799

''EErJ r'lTt

SrrrrIzFE'!

iIt

iL:l

7n

ITrntf.ill rIIL irl DIRECTORATE

BHUPENDRA KUIIAR
Nlent ta

IA DIRECTORATE rrjl{lil

RAKESH BAROUYA TA rr{lo

DIRECTORATE

OIRECTORATE

PfiO-HARIBUX
KANI"ATIYA
GOVER'{MEI{T
DISTRICT HOSPITAL

TIT {' iaI{ua l,Itr:t >>rlfl

21 NEERN SINGH S/O
SH. PREM SINGH

IA MEDTCAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ]AIPUR 974269y74

.t) PRAVEEN JANGIO TA MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMEI{T ]AIPUR 9847161034

23 RA]NEESH
CHOUDHARY S/O SH.
SHIVPLA CHOUDHARY

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR 9571669402

,LI SA JAY KUMAR S/O
SH. PRITI|VT RAJ

IA ]D ZONE OFFICE MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTI,IENT

I I i r) (di lrlll{Ilr.-Itl{rTtrill : Il

,AIPUR 9672979900

.A BHAS(AR KUI,IAWAT
s/o sH. RAMESH
CHAND KUMAWAT

IA DIRECTORATE ,APUR 8233304546

No. a
.r:I rl:L\ il fr:II s (JT. OtR.) ,AIPUR 98:t9241415

No.+A
,IIIIISLJ:TN ACP (DY, DIR.) IRRIGANON DEPARTME T(WATER

RESOURCES DEPr)
,AIPUR

I lll't r (d{'I{rI[iJ] :Ilfl ,AIRJR 9314763860

Tird CHIEF TINISTER OFFICE ,AIPUR 94133-50507

RNEEV KUl|lAR
Mn-rAt

PRG IAIPUR

,AIPUR

9I 
'FEI 

L'('Ir]

rj-JIr.l,'4,'{rliL\frfl r{d 9829049083

lrtrr arl Ii[IJ i xd PANCHAYATI RAJ DEPARTMEI{T rl:Illllli 0141-227ofi

r:L1r:lfIlLJ:IIf AP RAIASTHAN STATE POI.TUTIOI{
@NTROL BOARD

iIlIlrUil IIIE l:tl'Flrl

WSHAL SHARMA Sy'O
SH. DEVENDM
KUMAR, SHAN,MA

AP RAJASTHAN STATE POLI.I,TION
CONTROL BOARD

iL\ truil

rlrtl{UI

?tl:trutt t1

LArT SHARTIIA T' RAIASTHAN SIATE POITI,TION
CONTROL BOARD

7737,329137

10 .iUTI {[T{IIrI T' RA'ASTHAI{ STATE POLLUTIO
CONTROL BOARD 'LIII|]a

'AlrUa

97UL2t2t2

11 T' SUB REGISTRAR

DIRECTORATE

DIRECTORATE
IMEDICAL 

A HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DIRECTORATE
I',IEDICAL 

& HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DIRECTORATE

PMO-GOVERI{MENT
SATELUTE HOSPTIAL

:rdIo

]AIPUR.VI

BAI{I PARK

stfi uLn

gtl:.-I1ttLt )

L2 SHAITT DRA IANGID i?l MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTI4ENT
'ATI|ra 9460431317

13 IA rrIUIIil Flt II:FFEII

11

15

i rAlIUa 982974E319

IA I{EDICAL & I{EALTH DEPARTTIENT intlillla 9742133L96

15 AVDHESH KUI,IAR
PAR,EEK

MANOIIAR KUMAWAT

IA MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMEI{T Il:I]iilrl 97,,I413952

t7 iA irtrrrR

]AIPUR

4233925246

gi..t rhrrtlAlll PRAOEEP SIiIGH S/O
SH. ANOP SINGH

HEMANT KUMAWAT
sy'O SH. VISHNU
(U AR KUMAWAT

IA

19

tlrl KAPIL SHARTiIA S/O
SH. SHIV KUMAR

trFn
RAHUL

. BHAGWANA RAl.l

4

2

3

4 GANGANAGAR

5 & HOSPITALS-

6

7

9

& STAMPS

SHARMA

KU AR
VO SH. Olil

10 Contlnu€6.--.
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& HEALTH DEPARTI{ENTDIRECTORATEAJAY KUMAR YADAV
S/O SH. RAMAVATAR
YADAV

*29327940

9,161

E947919678

SH. DEVKARAN

2t IA

IA

iA

iA

iIf,EN ?T+iITIIII

22 NEERA' SINGH DIR,ECTORATE

lglo
MEDICAL & HEAL]H DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL A HEALTH DEPART]iIEIT

,AIPUR 97A2L373,,l

r]] rfrtr€
?rlg:iET.ttl

'It
21

SUSHIL KUi,IAR
rJT[rE ir:)

IlitrirIlTdII ,AIPUR

SONU VERIIA FREE
INVESTIGATION

courcE &

fAIPUR

tll FREE

II{VESIIGATION
I,IEOICAL @IIEGE A HOSPTTALS-

Sl,lS
MEiITAL HOSP. ,AIPUR

ACP (DY. DIR.) HQ ,AIPUR 9a:I9317413

PRG

Tdd

Ttrd

,AIPUR otlt-222664o

,AIPI,R 945021515r

PRG

'T'

FINAI{CE DEPART]i{EiIT

REGISTRATION 8. STAMPS
DEPARTIT{ENT

REGISTRATTON & STAMPS
DEPARTI,IE T

irtrti*E

,AIPUR-II wrtE tE']

BI}iARI REGISTRATIO & STA]iIPS
DEPARTMENT

;-IIIJI ,AIPUR 966702635r
90s727302L

UTTAM PAREEK AP OEPUTY II{SPECTOR
GE]{ERAL

REGISTRATIO & STAMPS

DEPART ENT

IAIPUR-I FII{II,'4ID

10 DWARKA PRASAD

VARSHA VERMA

AP DEPUTY IISPECTOR
GENERAL

[EGrstrRATIoN & sr MPs
DEPART]iIEiIT

f^rPuR-r

IAIPUR 9 9557730

ll SUB REGISTRAR IAPUR-V |IJTITN 94t1322541

L2 BABITA NAGAR IA :tl:E TAl;iUI ITIIIIIfl{d

13 NARENDRA KUMAR
BAIRWA

IA COTIEGE iIf,EM rrf,'ttFr'Ir.l

MKESH SAHU IA FREE
I VESTIGATTOI{

CEI{TRAL LAB
BIOCHEMISIRY fo'**

zEflfi:rr:E

ifl LAL IA MEDICAL COLI.EGE A HOSPTTALS-

sMs
,AIPUR l}zrF[ifz,

TA B
3rB f"""

rr.EtI.rFrFFi
1rl

17 IA IAIPUR 9530027',!t27
9A87170325

16 AtiuTA SHAR]i{A n

IA

CHIEF NODAL
OFFICER

,AIPUR 9413962220

19 SURENDRA KUMAR
BANSAL

IAIPUR

20 CHHAVI KATARJA

PRTANKA D/O SH.
HARIRAt4

GUDDI TAIGR

HI]i.IAI.IS}IU'AISWAL

SHAILY GUPTA

?I

iA

MEDICAL COI.ISGE & HOSPTTAL.S-

sMs

MEDICAL CO]IEGE & HOSPITALS-
Sli,lS

trIl g.I:IIl]

2t -ToRE sEcrION

|AIPUR
CENTRAL LAB
BIOCHEI.IISTRY

a387027267

VESNGATION

22

23

iTTTII]I

FREE
Ii'IVESTIGATION

COLI,TGE

z.l lAIPUR

PATIEI{T

FREE
INVESTIGATTON

COI,ITGE IAIPTJR 9602523993
,L1

,AIPUR-I 9413335545

IAIPUR

iIJETII

9A2902297'

PRG

PRG
iIf,Eltr

LAL EHRA

CHAND

TtqrIFT

CETI

iNF]I5trII

ill:IIIDf,I

[6fifl
P.F. DEPART]i.IEiIT

IIFiIr,lIj
1

a

3

4

5

6

7

E]

9

Ii

. BRIJ MOHAN

glrtrdrn

!l

n

D/O SH. VISH U

o. 4-G
TAXES(DY5:tllmn

FiNHX
$l^'tld:l

1

2

3

4

B

6

f^"'*
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Itlo.+D

q

7

,iil?1':[TTi,a E-!l:-717,1 ,-E
ANIL KUMAR MEEIA
5/O SH. RAM KARAI
MEENA

AP

AP

REGISTRANON & STAMPS
DEPART ENT

lU irr'lJ rl ar/l(.l,Il I li I

RURAL DEVELOPfiEiIT

,AIPUR

SURENDRA KUMAR
MEENA S/O SH.
SARWAN LAL MEENA

IAIPUR 9694766368

YADAV RAM KUMHAR AP 9351a65551

iT|]

1t
, llllIr.lif{Ilrd:l
SUNIL KUMAR
KUMAWAT S/O SH.
KRISHAN KUMAWAT

T' S.I. & P-F. DEPARTMFNT HO I vgzLno?-l[,

a:t

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT HQ ]AIPUR

IAIPUR

EIFffEr.Er,]

9636772369t2 FREE

INVESTIGATION
]i.IEDICAL COLIfGE & HOSPITALS.
sMs

MEDICAL COIJ.fGE & HOSPITALS-
sMs

MEDICAL COUTGE & HOSPITALS-
sMs

MEDICAL COIEGE & HOSPTTALS.
sMs

MEDICAL COI.IEGE & HOSPITALS-
sti,ts

MEDICAL COLLfGE & HOSPITALS-
sMs

II{EDICAL COI.I-EGE & HOSPITALS.
s s
I,IEDICAL CO]IEGE & HOSPITALS-
sMs

]iIEDICAL @LIEGE & HOSPITALS-
sMs

MEDIC3L CO1IEGE & HOSPITALS-
slts

MEDICAL COLTEGE & HOSPITALS.
sMs

MTD DAY i{EAL

MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTTIENT

13 A

IJ

FREE

TNVESTIGATION
irtl]Irla 9*7707448

t4 FREE

TNVESTIGATION
IAIPUR 7568878102

ts RADHIKA SO t IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

FREE

NVESNGATION
JAIPUR ira Ii!{'tF]

BHARTI REWANI FREE

IM'ESNGATIOI{
,AIPUR 8890672724

1463064RA'KUMAR S/O SH.
liIA]{GE LAL

]AIPUR

IAIPUR

iAI]IIII

MONA GUPTA FREE

II{VESIGANON
grl:t>tr!Yg)

ARNIXA RATHT FREE

INVESTIGANON
9580153707

GARI]i{A SINGH D/O
SH. PREEIAI,{ SINGH

:l:l iIIrrFFfiiIJn

ARVIND KUMAR
,ANGIR

FREE

TNVESTIGATION
TAIPUR

2t FREE

II{VESTIGATIO
q.HFMF

ADDTTIONAL
htDFataro ,rrrrlEcr

9413444744

97998a7337

9451:145911

,AIPUR 9745772430

IAIPUR 9414S967(D

]AIPUR

22 IA

IA

IA

,AIPUR

23

21

SHANKAR OAYAL
I,EIJIII
PRITI SIKORIA

25 DIMPAL SHAR]i{A TA MINING ENGTNEER ]ilINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR

ACP (DY. DtR.)

PRG

MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTI{ENT

@OPERATIVE OEPART]i.IEIVT

JAIR,,R

,AIPUR

PRAKASH CHAND PUBUC WORKS DEPARTIiIENT
'/:I{rUa
,Lllrlla

g'ITTFT'E

PRAiIOD KUMAR
DATNI

PRG & P.F. HQ 94L404902a

,i{.1 DEPUTY DIRECTOR S.I. & P.F. DEPARTTI{ENT HQ
IJAIPUR
JAIPURGUGAN RAM SAII{I ,ilcl GAD & C BINET DEPARTI,IENT 94296-44424

NEHA VERTi{A S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMEI{T

l'o
,ATPUR

'LtUUa
rA lr|Irl

946250308A

MA OHAR PRA'APATI S.I. & P.F. DEPART]i.IENT HQ w7337392

MAHE'{DRA SII{GH
S/O SH. rcHAR

|1,I, r & P.F. DEPARTMEIT HQ trtrlgtrT
- 1o-l illlii7tlEl l:IiI HO

HQ

,AIPUR ZONE

Itlrlifnty't
11 SWATI KHANOELWAL S.I. & P.F. DEPARTI{ENT ]AIPUR 9602598659

t2 IA MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT i/JI{TI. ,TEEFT''[+]

t3 m{.fix IA MINES & GEOLOG'T DEPARTMENT rLY{fti ,T$rrrfr]:]
L4 RAMA (ANWER MINES &, GEOLOGY DEPART]i.IENT

'I:IarIIa 97847 3L6

l5 :{Jal IA TIIINES & GEOLOGY DEPAR,TI'ENT ,AIPUR 7240573965

16 IA MINES & ]AIPUR 8!N7m1933

t7 RA'NI SHARIi.IA A AFFAIRS i,.'l l:illil 9571570189

18 sH.
KRISHAN (UIi{AR

IUINORTTY AFFAIRS

PANCHAYATT RA' DEPARTMEIYT

,AIPUR

19 IA MODEL ACCOUNTING
SYSTEM-PRIYASOFT

ilti:irfl 9460149145

20 ROHIT (UIIAWAT n RA' iL\ truil 9799560194

3

I{EHA YADAV

SIJlilA[ KUMARI
SHAR,MA

Ii.IOHAI{ LAL
SHARIT{A

I NARAYAN

2 KI]Il:ti

3

4

5 DAS

6

7

II

3

KUMAR

t2



tfl?tflTr:rt

AR,VII{D BAGADIYA

IA

II
DY.SEC''. (SECTT.XP.iA

IALAKSHITA AGRAWAL

7792091525IAMEENAKSHI SHARIiIA
D/O SH. RAM SHARAiI
SHARJiIA

25

o.5
}IARI SHANKAR sA (rr. 1

)r'l

Itlo.9A
991FOREST DEPART}TENTACP (DY. DIR.)I DI]{ESH GURIAR

DG(IMfERNAL SECU.TTI

COI4PUTER CEIITtrN3

OEPARTMEiITs/o sH.
KUtIAR

IIPRGSHIVEI1DRAl
COMrutER CEIIItrdRAI KUI.IAR BOBADE

3'TiITfIr|

2l IA

7I

IA

IA

PA CHAYATI RA' DEPARTMENT illf:.'rll TEE rl.l.rE

22 PR,IYANKA
CHOUDHARY D/O SH.
RAI,IAVIAR SANWAL

MOI{ITORING CETI PANCHAYATI RAI DEPARTMEI{T ir;li tt 7561NE7771

23 SARITA CHOUOHARY PA CHAYATT RA! DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR iT'IiEIETES

r,lt zFr7.$

tlZI'IIT+lT.l

|L.l ,AIPUR

25 rA ,AIPUR

,AGDISH PRASAD S/O
SH. RAMESH CHAND

,AIPUR

corilrutER cEr.r ,AIPUR E r:IEIr':I3

!ird IREASURIES & ACCOUNTS
DEPARTT,IENT

FINANCE OEPARTI.IENT

JAIPUR

,AIPUR

ElrairFFFlil

,ird

,rfd

r{d

EXPENDITURE-I 94L323276L

C'IIEF IIINISIER OFFICE 900L700732

IAIPUR lliF{:ErEt l

AP SECRETARIAT lAIPUR

AP S.t. A P.F. DEPARTMEiIT HQ ,AIPUR 9828768786

MAHESH 
'OSHI 

VO
SH. SHRILAL 

'OSHI

AP S.I, & P.F. DEPARTMENT HQ 926!1289285

10 VI]ENDRA BADIWAL

NAVITA AGRAWAL

AP HQ IAIPUR

IAIPUR1l 9602219544

L2 SONU CHOUDHARY IA 9E8775033s

13 SAT,IRIDDH BHATT tA EEONOMIC ADVISOR
rO HONORABT.E CM

9530043141

-ffi6tsos--l
t5 YOGRAJ PACHERWAL IA CHTEF I,IINISTERS

ADVISORY COUNOL

IAIPUR 8239974860

l6 iri 9887517121

couf{cll

t7 n ,AIPUR FITIIF']d{I

1E KUMAR
KUMAWAT S/O SH.

KUIIAWAT

,AIPUR 1rlt r,Eta
HONORABT-E cl,I

19 VISHWAJEET

NEELAM SHAR,MA

l,lEENU SHARMA

ll IAIPUR 9509029707

2!1 mid ae6o237otfl
2t PI,A NING DEPARTT'iENT 98a7673450

EE!'ftI']Tli13)) F]FEEEEE

8761091963

23

24 PI.AI{NING DEPARTI.IEI{T

PI.AI{NTNG MANPOWER
DEPARTIIENT

POUCE.. HOME DEPART ENT

FII{ANCE DEPARTI,IENf

IAIPUR

]APUR 9,t13416750

,AIPUR 9a29244273

!x101532707IAIPUR

,AIPI,,R 9460469311

RA)
SYSTEIi.I.PRIYASOFT

ANO

tftil,ri
(DY. DrR,)

PRAKASH

1

2

al

SHARI'IA sy'O INDER
LAL SHART,IA

SINGH
s/o sH.

4

q

6

7

. SAEED HUSSAIN
AHI,IEDE]

FI

&

2

SH. KEDAR NATH
SHARMA

4

6

13 Crntlnu6......
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s,

966098677S

8N5910110

Er:l:tFFrFFIl

963617727

]AIPUR 9549011992

9413335961

9602971430

RA'ASTHAN HERITAGE
PROTECIION AND PROMOTTON
AI'THORITY
RA'ASTHAN HERTTAGE
PROTECTIO]{ A]{D PROMONON
At tTH.tellv

BANWARI I-AL
KUMAWAT

TA RA'ASIIIAI{ HERITAGE
PR,OTECNON AND PROiIOTION
AUTHORITY

,:I:{'i Icrfdd IA RA'ASTHAN TNFORMATION
COMMISSION

PRATIBHA KAMAL IA RTJAST}IAN INFORMATION
cotiui. ssIoN

MAHAVEER BURDAK IA RAJASTHAN INFORMATION
COMMISSION

RA'ESH KUMAR
G(TIHWAI

IA RA'ASTHAI{'.IADARSA BOARD

s/o sH.
KUMAR

IA RNASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCSTION
SOCIETY(RajlilES)

, POIOR titAl
stt{GH IA RAJASTHAN MEDTCAL EDUCATION

SOCIETY(RarilES)

IA RA'ASTHAI{ MEDICAL SERVTCES
CORPORANON LIMMD

HQ

SH. HARPIIOOL SAINI
IA RNASTHAN IiIEDICAL SERVICES

CORPORATION LIMITED
HQ

,A
'-LL1i 

Il i actrla IA RA'ASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION U]i,IITED

8955340111

!;iilTrf$l]fi r-'llEl tfiEITE
DEEKSHANT GUPTA T' DEPUTY DIRECTOR SOCIAL JUSTICE &

EMD'IWED MENT IIEDAOYMEII'T
CITY ,AIPUR 8955171397

PALLAVI MATHUR T' DEPUTY DIRECTOR RURAL

HQ

]AIPUR

]AIPUR

747787r79L

9413415a03MADHU AGARWAL
D/O SH. XAILASH

AP

10
11 i.-trlIrciIrrJJIl{VI

L2 SARITA GUFTA

RAIiIESH CHAND

I]IITIEi{IGH

,T'HAR,I OM GAUR
[, RTO(SUB-OFFICE) rnllrUil 97424t2556

oormar rrr
IA mtirrri 810,O17510

13 IA ,AIPUR SItFl Fr'E:l

14 II

IA
TA

TA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

,AIPUR 950990r4,l4

JATPUR 
-rtE49501961

SAROJ CHOUOHARY tG(POUCE) ,AIPUR

17 ABHILASHA SHARMA rG(POUCE) IAIPUR

IAIPURtU

19

VIJENDRA SII{GH rG(POUCE)

rG(POUCE) ]AIPUR

IAIPUR 9024323577

Il:ErruIFl:n{In

MANOJ KUMAR S/O
SH. GORDHAN LAL

mtrrrR 96023,30077

22 irllrtri 9785r8rOOO

23 ARPITA PAL IA PIJBUC ITI{'r'FrI:r€

24 IA REGISTRAR-GDC HEALTH SOENCE 9571a404A0

945153363025 7I REGISTMR-GDC ,AIruR

Team o.5-B
KII{JII
SHARMA VO SH.
PIIOOL CHAND

ACP (OY. DrR.)

l*"
RIPA

,{d CHIEF OFFICE
|JAIPUR

,ild iIr,\ {IUil lIItF Ur:Ff

SURESH TIWARI ,rld RA'ASTHAN STATE DEPAR,TMENT
OF REVENUE INTEI.IIGENCE

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

f'""

?\'I'IApjF,

MADHU BALA JAII{ ,{d 946163577

JAIN ,ild

HII(HA GUPTA {o
TNANSPORT DEPARTMET{T

IRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

f rA-rPUR-f 9413€s44-i3-''l
SHARDA AGARWAL

':1,
RTO ,AIPUR

]AIPUR

810796228a

1o EKTA SHARIi.IA AP RTO

RTO

]AIPUR 9602749876

11
JATEUE--re68d5657-34_l

L2 Illltltl IA REGISTRAR-GDC JAIPUR

JAIPUR

]AIPUR

,AIPUR

]AIPUR

,AIPUR

'/Jl{R
IIIU[il

iAI'IIl

,AIPUR

13 !,IANO.! KUMAR
IiIEHARA

RAVI PHULWARI

IA

IA

8003515210

1.4 969834473

988764621315

16 895s275693

t7
9530150323

ifa 96724777

847467432
19

20

21

irCT'r'rFFFll

JAIPUR

tl:I:'EIfiam

992E990566
9782574574

8107795L21'I:IaI[a

JAIPUR

7

L] JUSTICE &

SOCIAL JUSTICE &
EMPOWERMENT DEPARTMEiIT

SPECIALLY ABI.EO PEFSO'{S
IRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

POLICEI HOME DEPARTMENT

X'LICE: STATE CRIME

POUCE: STATE

POLICE:

POUCE: la:lad:f,

RECORD

PROGRAM E MONITORING CELL

PT,,BUC HEALTH ENGIIEERING
DEPARTMEI{T

IPUBUC HEALTH

loeeenrueur

EIICLII:t{il,rlq

PAIPUR

PA'PUR

KANWAR

SH. SURESH
JHALANI

HEALTH SCTENCE

1

2 PRA(ASH

3 XF{F]iri

4

5 TRIBUNAI-

E]

I ,I,1.*l,

t4 Continues......



s. lTn

25
96105,14509

Ieari o.s.C
1

HARBIR SINGH
s/o st{.

SOI{U JAIN

f^

E.I[IT:_'.!11 I-'E]

IA RA'ASIHA ]i{EDICALSERVICES
@RPORATION UMITED

HQ rIIllUil

ACP (DY. DtR.) LOCAL SELF GOVERNMEI{T IllIi,II'

td3 STATE E|."ECTION zt*trtntn

SOURAEH SHARMA rird

,iG

T{d

BHAI.IASHAH rAliuil

KAP,IL IT.IAHESHWARI iAlrUil !!I.=I:IE E E

F]:'E TFTEHE]i{AI{T KA VARIA iLIlrIlil

IY'ITI BATTOO
AP

T'
AP

IA

rj

7I

HO EArauR l
{. Irl:tInIIl m EEI.8 T-ffioaloal

RTO TRANSPORT OEPARIMENT

'r-rIFlaFfaifIrTtriIEirfi

r/iIlrUil

10 [qHA CHAUHAN RTr| E^rPrJR I
11 ASHISH VERIIA S/O

SH. IiIANCHAND
VERMA

RTO irjri[a 9587655668
9765084568

t2 DIPTYANKA 
'AISWAL

RA'ASI}IAI{ }{EDICAL SERVTCES
CORPORATION UMITED

IAIPUR 9414837564

13 REENU NAREDA P&C-li,lC RNASTHAIII IIEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION U ITED

,AIPUR

IAIPUR

F fr{tr.flE

RENU KUTIAWAT

DIIiIPTT RATHORE

MAIISHA NATANT
D/O SII. SUNIL

NEHA WADHVA

P&C-MC RAIASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATIO'{ UMITED

RAJASTHAN EDICALSERVICES
CORPORATION UMITED

RA'ASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
MRPORATION UMITEO

RA'ASTHAN I,{EDICIL SERVICES
COR,PORATION UIIITED

FI'I*I.]FT'T'

EIiFliFi/'FFn1S IA IITjITJ]

iINIJ]

,rrn

nl{]_J

16 IA

IA

7t

,AIPUR.2 ,AIPUR l'7tlE!:IFA

t7 JAIPUR.l iIITIlil FF!r*r,'rE3

945/)1A77241E SHWETA GUFTA T.U RA'ASTHAN MEDICAL SERVTCES

CORPORATION LIMMD
IAIPUR-1 ,AIPUR

19 AVI{I GUPTA IA RA'ASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES

CORPORATION UI,iITED
HQ tAIruil r'r'Iilrlllfn

an SHAU T ROONWAL IA RAIASTHAN MEDTCAL SERVICES
coRPoRAnoN uMmo

HQ IATPUR ;{+I*'EITH

2t DEENKA SHARI.{A
D/O SH.
SATYANARAYAI{

RAJASTHA MEDICALSERVICES
CORPORATION Uli{lTED

iIIf:.'rR FI.T'TI'EI*]

22 PRERI{A SINGHAL IA RATASTHAN MEDTCAL SERVTCES
CORPORATION UMITED

HQ ,AIPUR FIIiI.I}Jf{la

21 SHAIL BALA SHARI{A IA RAJASTHAN IiIEOICAL SERVICES
q)RPORATION UMITED

HQ iIf,TM 9252232974
7976254102

d.l XIRTI BET{IWAL iri RA'ASI}IAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORFORATTON UMITED

HQ ,trrrrn I]'IfTII*III

,ll IA RAJASTHAI{ MEDICIL SERVICES
MRPORATION U ITED

HQ 'LtlrUtl
9529573572

1{o. 9D
AI.IAR SINGH IIEENA

YOGESH KUTIAWAT

ACP (DY. DIR.) RATASTHAN STATE GAT{GANAGAR
SUGAR MILI.S

lIi l:iuil 9742651106

AP RTO TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT IAIPUR 9413768503

BRI' I.AL PRAJAPAT AP

AP

RTO IRANSPORT DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR 9A294279LL

MAHEI{DRA JANGID RTO IRANSPORT OEPARTT{ENT ,AIPUR EI]'TFJTM

AP RTO IRANSPORT DEPART ENT IAIPUR DIVTSION ,AIPUR

DHANESH JAIN AP IREASURTES A AC@UNTS iAl:lUil Efr'rFr'Im

GUPTA TA f,rtm
LItIITED

HQ rI:l{rrlll 62337724t2

RITU D/O SH.
SURESH CHAND

IA RA'ASIHAI i{EDICEL SERVICES
CORFORATIOT{ U]i.IITED

HQ iIf,EIN FIIAIEESU

GAURI KAUSHTK HQ ,AIPUR 42903744//
UMITED

10 RASHIi{I PARASHAR 7I f,rtm
IIIJI'i{'

HQ IAIPUR 773766t799

11 HQ IAIPUR

4
DR. A ITA

iH MURT
3

4 PI.ANI{ING DEPARTMET{T

PAI{CHAYATI RAI DEPART]i.IE]T

& HOSPTTALS-

5

6

7
n
9

LATE SH. DEVI
KUMARI

1

2

3

4

5 KUI]:R

6

7

t

3l

li,tEDICAI-
U]i{ITED

15



rr.:ii7tftlttE
HQ IAIPUR

9460426851

EElZflil:n

9887637619

9001972535

Fr:tZrrf,:FID

7737415937

L2

13

14

1S

16

L7

U:l

tll

,m

21

23

24

25

!l;tlrf$],n
SUDAKSHINA PAHI

rt?tarl:IlnFlln IJn

SHUBHANGI GARG

Tl:I:Ml:llUliIlI[rII

,tl:irUnf-rrllf,.Trl]

n

iA

IA

iA

IA

iA

iA

?I

ll

IA

IA

IA

AP

[,

RA'ASTTIAN I{EDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION UMITED

RAIASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORX)RATION UMITED

RA'ASTHAN MEOICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION LIMITED

RAIASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION LIMITED

RA"'ASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION UMITED

RA'ASTHAN MEOICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION LIiIITED

RA'ASTHAN MEOICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION Ui{ITED

RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION LIMMD

TNEASURIES & AC@UNTS
DEPARTiIEl{f

IREASURIES & ACCOUNI':;
DEPARTMENT

IT'ATER SHED DEVELOPMENT &
SOIL CO SERVATION

RA'ASTHAN SC & ST FTNANCE &,
DEVELOPMEMT CO-OPEMTIVE
CORPORATION LTD.

RNASTHAN SKILL A]{D
LIVELIHOOOS DEVELOPT4ENT

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

IAIPUR.2

,AIPUR

IAIPUR

JAIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

]AIPUR

]AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

ianrn

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPTJR

941,1816844

E'TIMETEII

756,3707671

9672493300

9549749511

L4962376

FrtEEIr'Eli

9460875740

97E5666935
E!)4gaa2088

7737919266

!.I:'}}I+{*{l

EE[EtiFIfr]

M.IEMFIT

9413010844

MEE {AKSHI SHARIiA
D/O SH.
GIRJASHAIKAR

ARCHANA D/O SH.
BABU LAL

22 SUNTTA CHOUDHARY

llT']ilfrllIllr,Ttlll

ANSHU SOIANKT

SONU SAINI

HEENA SAINI

,YOTI PA WAR

RA'ASIHAI{',IEDICAL SERVICES
coRPoMnoN uritmD

HQ

TIEDICAL SERVICES
)N LI]i.TITED

uMmo

RAJASTHA]T ]i.IEDICIL SERVICES
CORPORATION UMTTED

RAJASTHA MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATIOI UMITED

RNASTHAI MEDICAL SERVICES
CORPORATION LIMMD

ffi DDWl

IA ,;III

Team o.5-E
ACP (DY. DtR.) POLICE: DGP OFFICE (PHQ)HEIi.IANT MEENA S/O

SH. 
'AGDEESHPRASAD MEENA

cIw

|JAtPUR

e949355922

gT FItrFI:I'l

9529211490

9928011640

761974,lL6a

7742227142

8003031236

8003167602

tdrE:EFmtS

F"FI'ITf'M

8454471112

9667229759

9929667794

4769796L75

ASHA BHATI

POOJA KHANDELWAL
D/O SH. SANTOSH
XUMAR, BATWADA

.{.lII:\ I l:(IAiI'l: Tr:tl

SECREIARIAT JAIPI,R

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

]AIPUR

]AIPUR

lLtl:iUil

'I:llltiI

'nI{[i

it?trrrri

,Iil{lil

JAIPUR

]AIPUR

,AIPUR

]AIPUR

YISHAL GOYAL

''Jl3:Lir:Ial:ria

lri,'t *JIf{tN

Il l.'(:l lITiTIIda,

SINGH YADAV

SATISH VERMA

SAT{JAY BUNTOI,IA

.d:Ulrr'li[{.TITSIrla

RA]iIRTI BHAXHAR

IIltlilKuinrli

[,

AP

Ij

iA

IA

iA

7:t

r-a

IA

L\

IA

IA

L!

IA

,OINT SECRETARY

E.IITITF{J6]II{I

HQ

10

11

t2

13

t4

15

irJ

t7

18

tFl

20

l:tIT,]
LIVELIHOODS DEVELOPMETfT

RNASTHAN SKI1I AND
UVELIHOODS DEVELOPMENT

RAIASTHAI STAFF SELECNON
BOARD

1

f^"'*
,1

3

I

3 KIIJIII'
vo sH.

6

7
KUMAWAT S/O SH. UMITED

E]

9 iA
UVEUHOODS DEVELOPIiIENT

NIID

STAFF SEI.ECTION

. LAXMI I{ARAYA]{
t rirr?n SEI.ECTION

RAJASTHAN STAFF

RNAST}IAN STAFF
BOARDSHREEPAL SINGH

SET€CTION
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irl?l

SIATEIA

c;iE'!]nTl,Tl t.[Elx|
Fra:Ft$rfl

FTT.ITFtrITf,I

9772995L5L

9530273202

,a:Ir.I{'El

21 IATAWAT

2t 
lANrL 

aHouDH^RY

EHANWAR

IA

IA

1I

IA

iA

IA

ll

RAIAST}IAN STAFF SELECTION

WOMEN & CHI1D DEVELOPI,TEIT
(rcDs)

rrIrFi?
RAJASTHAN STATE BEVERAGES

CORPORATIO U NED

RNASIHAI{ STATE BEVERAGES

CORPORATION U]iIMD

RA'ASIHAI{ STATE BEVERAGES

CORPORATIOI{ UMITED

IA

IA

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

JAIPT,R

ififilrl

IAIPUR,

.23

24

25 YIREiIDRA UDAIWAL

PAvAlrl SHARMA

GHANSHYAIi{ JOSHI

GUR]AR
SH. HEM CHAND

OM PRAIGSH BANSAL

MANO' KUMAR
II{AHESHWARI

ASHA SHARI,IA D/O
SH. PRABHTJ SHARMA

GUNJAN RANA

KUMAR
s/o sH.

irrforli

mrflr
,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

IAIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

IAlN,R,

IAIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

IAIPUR

IAIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

,AIPUR

NflIIT

irit{ra

grr*l]+tI,

9!,6tt L77

ITIF[z,['L

FF'FT4IIfl

9745721471

;IIf:.'rn 9413387321

9782730015
9509476008

9.r13857080
94146:14311

941&7290

7737U3546

iI'l

11

L2

13

t4

15

16

;II

TA

I,A STATE
LIMITED

STATE
UMITED

RAMESH JANGID

AT{UP KUMAR
SUGAI{D}I

RAVI CI{HIPA

SOURABH JANGIR

1I

IA STATE
UIiIITED

srffi

977217v77

r:trFFr:It*l

lEf'r.rfliIrF)

9950L33273

9680577550

9828750049

lrl,TFErrna

? tI.]. t E)

97A2921317

9413333373

724072:,t,55

7023947374

triftlf'a:m

!l-:j:ztr:FrFl

975243L913

RATASTHAI STATE BEVERAGES
CORPORATION LIMITED

RAIASIHAN STATE BB'ERAGES
@RPORATION UMITED

ANSHUL VERIi,IA

SHIV KISHORE
SHARI,IA

BRIJESH KUI,IAR
SHISODIA

VISHWAS PATHAK

BHARTI t,tEENA

DIMPt.E VERMA

IA

IA

TA

tA

IT RNASTHAN STATE BEVERAGES
CORX'RATION UUITED

RA'ASTHAN STATE BIO.
;Trr:FEriirfiarl;fj]

STATE

STATE
LIMEED

STATE
uirmD

STATE
UItIITEO

STATE
lrllTir{,

19

aI.)

2L

22

23

24

.L1

iA

iA

II

IA

IA

IA

RAJASTHAN STATE BUS TERMINAL
DA,ELOPIi{ENT AUTHORTTY

RA'ASTHAN STATE ELECTIOT{
?iTtnTf{{ntll
RAIASTHAN STATE ETf CIION
cor{r,ttssIol{

VINOD KU]i{AR MEEIA
YO SH. NANAG RAM

litEENA

AVINESH KUT4AWAT

DEEPAT SAINI S/O
SH. PANI{A LAL SAINI

SUDHIR CHOUDHARY

IA

IA

IA

iIjTflN

,AIPUR

il{Trnil

iITliIR

,APUR

iljrilt

F'ITrITEF1i

gr'rrrFgEl

9785052310

9672588200

931.r451514

STAFF

STAFf

STAFF

STAFF

IId,-ITIIII'

JAYDEV

qlrfrT l

& STATISTICS
o.6

6

I

2

3

4

LI

6

7

E

IA

IA

EI.ECIION

CENIERS (RC)

STATE

MILLS
STATE

Tlnll: ]tm
SH. GIROHARI

RA'ENDER
KUMAR

SUGAR MILI]S
STATE

(Rc)

t\,lilrll
STATEDIR.)I

4

3

4

R

6
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E.]f,-TJI]mTl D-G]

DAIIODAR PRASAD
MEENA

7I RNASTHAN STATE POLLUTION
CONTROL BOARD

,AIPUR [r*Id4l4l!]

DINESH KUIiIAR
BAKOUYA S/O SH.
KALU RAM BA(OLIYA

ANU KOTIA

NEELAM RA'AWAT

PRIYAITIKA I,IEENA

ABHILASHA NAGAR

ASHOK KUi{AR
RAIGAR S/O SH.
RAMKISHOR RAIGAR

?I RA'ASTHAN STATE POI.IUTION
CONTROL BOARD

]AIPUR 978.,6tL749

Ij

7l

A

RNASTHAfl STATE POLLUTION
CONTROL BOARD

,AIPUR 7737497503

t0 RA'ASTHAN STATE POTIUTTON
CONTROL BOARD

IAIPUR 9450614189

tl SUB REGISTRAR REGISTRATION & STA]i4PS
T'FPAFTMFIIIT
REGISTMTION & STAMPS
DFPARTMFNT
REGISTRAION & STAMPS
DEPARTMEI{T

JAIR'R-I

SAI{GAI{ER.II

l't:IIr. III.EI

IAIPUR-VI[

AIB:n

:lf,*{

JAIPUR

'7:Itrl]rl

7665a94630

g-|l.fi(Zz!}]12 rI SUB REGISTRAR

13 iA

IA

IA

IA

TA

TA

IA

SUA REGISTRAR MTI'TI'

'AI:]TI'

!I,!tIrLrI',1

14 iTfli[frrIl -l[;Il :f.IL1 I t[ta REGISTRATION & STAMPS ,I:tfiit rltl'a

15 RAKESH KUMAR
MEENA S/O SH.
MAHESH CHAND

i.{[;It :adll r r[ta REGISTRATION & STAMPS
DEPARTMENT

& STAMPS

FI
III'IlIi"]?Ii]

REGISTRANON & STAMPS
DEPART]i.IE T

REGISTRATION
DEPARTMENT

FI

&

REGISTRATION & STAMPS
DEPARTIT{ENT lrArPUR-rrr

,AIPUR-II

,AIPUR.IV

'A 
l{[a 98/J774125

77375196v

16 MAHESH KUMAR l'tuJiL.lli r i[fa ilti:irfi 9447459417

17 RAVI CHOUDHARY
s/o sH. vlr{oD

SUB REGISTRAR SANGANER.II ,AIPUR 93L4L2394

fit\*fiat)

9640112465

952991524/l

97421a4431

SUBHASH CHAIDER
,AUNDRA

SUB REGISTMR ,AIPUR.X

fo"'*

20 7I .iU.f {icJ L.i I r[ta

.tll JiI{dll r .l!fi

IAIPUR-V ,AIPUR

2L IA

IA

IA

TA

LA

]AIPUR

rAlrUil22 i.{[;L:adlii ta gr'tZIrI.'ffi

23 TREASURY OFFICER iIltiitri EE EEFFTS

24 SUB REGISTRAR irT'TR 935174754

SUB REGISTRAR intiltrll 9462351132

ACP (DY. DrR.) | | iri\ I Ll {.lil frIlr'I[iILIm iIIlil[a 9460133955

BHAGIRATH BADIWAL IA SUB REGISTRAR iriIt LlII{rEI ]AIPUR q;ItEFFm

RAJENDRA PRASAD rA SU6 REGISTRAR ]AIPUR-IV

IAIPUR.III

,AIPUR 410424683

UMESH (UirAR S/O
SH. UDAY PRATAP

L\ IDEPUTY TNSPECTOR

lceneur

REGISTR.ATION & STAMPS
DEPARTMENT

,AIPUR B'IfFrc]iE

NARENDRA SHARMA 7:\ AODITIONAL
INSP€CTOR GENERAI.

REGISTRATION & STAMPS
DEPARTTi{EiIT

,AIPUR 9352004380

RAHUL YADAV al OEPUTY INSPECTOR
GENERAL

]AIPUR-II

IAIPUR
CHETIA CIIOUDHARY 7r.\ SUB REGISTRAR

SUB REGISTRAR

a'li\IfcIIIli rti ,AIAJR L3762 1

974507L522VIRENDRA SINGH VO
SH. IIOHAN SINGII

ta.I ,AIPUR

REVEI{UE @URTS ,AIPUR !'Eltf,L*IZl

10 ANTIA SINGH GURIAR iA REVENUE COURTS CITY ,AIPUR 9636917593

11 iEFl:rtIIr]:IfIn TA irltii JATPTJR 
-1946886194? It2 NITIN KUMAR SINGH a:l sim REVENUE COURTS ]AIPUR-II

PAIPUR
9460763337

VIIAY KUlr.lAwAT REVE UE COURTS
ilatrlllu:tit:l nf f{fi-t

E^rPrJR -f946124In4 l
LJATPUR | 978sr8299614

15 iErtr:t/rl(ltJtluri tl REVENUE DEPARTME T ,AIPUR v72509a6,1

16 IA ]AIPUR 856r023443

IA JATPUR -rG14s43sotl
KUTDEEP (U]i,IAR
:I:rft

t:t mLr{a

ffi l:Il

iAI'TR

iIr.I lrUil

[tft:Fr.IfE
19 KAPIL CI.IOUDHARY

S/O SH. RNESH
CHOUDHARY

IA EEETFT'IZId

20
21

'l:IilIIR
rlrl lrUa

r'rlr:I*Fm
aa SARO' CHAHAR irl 946E651752

7

B

9

fo"'*

& STA PS

DTPIKA SHARMA D/O
SH. NANDKISHOR
SHARMA

ANXITA AGARWAL

SH. RAMESH KUMAR

KI]ITR

AGRAWAL

25

IIo,ffi
I

3 & STAli,lPS

4

ti

& STAlllPs
DEPARTI,IENT

& STAMPS

& STAMPS

7

|l

9 IA

LAL ]AT

sy'o sH.
SI]{GH

DEPARTMENT

7

IA

REVENUE TEHSIL

REVENUE TEHSIL

. & P.F.

DEPARTMENT

EI'Tll-arPUR 
-l
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,. i

9799674615

771225a171

iFrflri I:;f,f,{IFT'I,

LAXMI SINGH

OEPARTIi.IEI{T
VASUI,IDHARA PATwA

soctAL
DEPART]i.IEiIT

IANEHA AGRAWAL D/O
SH. RADHEYSHYA]i{
GUPTA

IInMAHI A JOS}II

]USTICE &
DEPARTMEiIT

DR. BHI]iIRAO
A]i.IBEDKAR
FOUNDANON

IAPUSHPENDRA KUMAR

IIIIISHITA PAREEK

l-inir] ttTa
23 TliTLlTlllfrd.l..Il IA

il:\
illl

S.I- T P.F. DEPARTi'ENT
art :m[i fl:ltGtJlTl S.I- E P.F. DEPARTI,IEMT EATPTJR 

-fr288s2o$l
75 POO]A SHARMA O/O

SH. BA'RANG LAL
S,I. & P.F. DEP RTITIENT 774294152t

ACP (DY. DIR.) DB'ASTHAN VIBHAG 9414237070

IA -I- & P-F- DEPARTI'iEm I grrrit4e262-t
IA S.I. & P.F. DEPARTTENT IAIPUR 7742L748L2

IA SJ. & P.F. DEPARTI,IENT HQ iIjTIlLI

IA

7T

ASSISTANT
htoFaTr|D

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT

.T. & P.F. DEPARTMEiIT

iIJ IdI'

IJIIIIILII :il fll
ARUiIA SHARIi.IA

HO DAI-PUR ]

IA

IA

ASSISTANT S.I. & P.F. DEPARTI,IEIT rI:IlrUa

m lnrPUR I
IA i-I- & P.F. DEPARTI',EI{T lrA-rPUR -T_s4139zE2 I

10 tA

IA

irj

S.I. E P.F. DEPART ENT

S.T. & P.F. DEPARTMENT

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTIT{ENT

{u..r:It IAIPUR FFFrIFftrr'E

11 PAVAT{ KUl.tAR GUPTA
s/o sH. KAILASH
CHAI{D GUPTA

r,.I;tl' rrt)

946/)L63277t2 ilTrrlff;f*+X HQ

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT HQ

r/:I(ltJil

13 IA

t1 VIDUSHI GARG I] ,AIPUR 72970501.€

15 IA HQ ,AIPUR ffi TI,'I'n

16 NAINA KHANDELWAL IA ltQ ]AIPUR 946L74367

L7 POO'A GURIAR IA HQ
PAIPUR

!Fr'TEFFIZJ

18 KUSUM BHARN IA HQ ,AIPUR FFdLF1i'Frrfl

19 KUI..OEEP SINGH S/O
SH. IIADAN SINGH

a SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTTIENT

HQ ,AIPUR FIrd FFTFLX

20 TAR,UN CHAWLA IA HQ nHlt_il 9024348/,23

2t ANJAU SHARMA TA HQ JAIPUR 9rt28r'.2620t

22 RAHUL
SHAMBHU DAYAL

IA r.m rdJr.IlLL DEPARTMENT ,AIPUR 70623078,!7

23 7:l JArpuR-l

24 SANJAYSAT I S/O
SH. DURGA LAL

ll Tj]II]IF{JFM' SETII.EIGNT DEPART ENT ,AIPUR [EF7{:A:Ii!Ii

25 IA mIiIIFFJr.trLl

f^'**
F"TWL'I:L1

s/o sH. sHAuBHu

ACP (DY. DIR.)

IA

IA

Tt

TA

TOURISIiI OEPARTIiIE {T 'nUU-X
rlr:FFIrr:IE

MUKESH KUMAR S/O
SII. RA}ICHANDRA
YADAV

AHAWANA SHARMA

SETf IEI,IENT DEPARTMENT

stR P,s. r.{orHER & cHlLl)
HOSPITAL- J K LON

,AIPUR !EE:f.lE IIn

IAIPUR

,AIPUR

7611958202

MAiIORMA JANAGIR SOCIAL 
'USTICE 

A
Eli{POWERMEiIT DEPARTIi'!E?{T

ltQ Fr:ItTIlTEll

KAlPAIA
CHOUDHARY

REKHA GARGIYA

SUWA LAL KOU

socIAL lusTlcE &
EMPOWERMENT DEPARTME] T

SOCIAL JUSNCE &
EIT,IPOWERITENT DEPARTMENT

HQ

HQ

]AIPUR 953(X78126

IA ,AIPUR

IA ,USTICE
EMPOWERMEiIT DEPARTME?{T

ifitl{E ET'T'EEMFj

irI

IA

IUSTICE A
,:lflttlffi

IAIPUR iEFF'IfTfi.]

II'I
DIRECTOR

11 DIRECIOR ]AIPUR

12
9657017906

13

:ff.alflIl:li

rl
3

4

LI

ri
7

B tIIIMITTIIMR
il:NImlr[L

tlfi:l:nfi

HQ

|,o'**

SHR,EE NARAYAN

a

& TECHNOLOGY

;lTlriFffr.i'Lrl{a

LUTIADIYA1

2

g

4

5
itliLEf.A

6

E
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EMPOWERMENT DEPARTMENT

SECURITY JUSTICE &

DIRECTOR JUMCE &

BHATT
EMPOWERMENT DEPARTMENT

19 KUMAR SAIN
SH. DINESH EMPOWERMENT DEPARTMENT

MIN

20
DEPARTMENT

KI]JMI

E]TA^IIUTNT]

DEPARTMENT

SHARMA D/O
SHARMA

24 ABLED PERSONS

I{trIEEIIT'

9460490697

9742407169

9783905431

9001731451

9828042r53

gl..r*ht rrll

7737724377

PI{:I.I:yItI:Id

9829137450

8104195320

8302059887

t I

//tr

20


